
 

Election: 2016 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2016-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31700
Ballots Cast: 22681
Voter Turnout: 72%
Active Precincts: 62

Candidate: SCOTT SUMMERS (NP)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
U S SENATOR 385 1.76

Contest: U S SENATOR

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
BRIGHTON 3 19 1.81
GIRARD 2 15 2.28
SOUTH PALMYRA 14 4.01
BRIGHTON 1 13 2.62
CARLINVILLE 5 13 3.04
STAUNTON 3 13 1.98
CARLINVILLE 3 12 1.76
BUNKER HILL 1 12 2.34
VIRDEN 2 11 2.73
GIRARD 1 11 3.42
STAUNTON 4 11 1.87
BUNKER HILL 3 10 1.4
CARLINVILLE 1 10 1.36
DORCHESTER 2 10 2.65
NORTH OTTER 9 1.94
CARLINVILLE 6 9 2.01
CAHOKIA 2 8 1.79
BRIGHTON 2 8 1.92
GILLESPIE 5 8 1.47
STAUNTON 2 8 1.57
BRUSHY MOUND 8 1.93
CARLINVILLE 2 8 1.5
MT. OLIVE 2 7 2.52
MT. OLIVE 3 7 2.58
CAHOKIA 5 7 2.31
VIRDEN 1 6 1.67
CAHOKIA 1 6 4.58
NORTH PALMYRA 6 1.55
POLK 6 1.66
STAUNTON 1 6 1.71
MT. OLIVE 4 6 2.33
DORCHESTER 1 6 1.64
GILLESPIE 2 5 2.13
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VIRDEN 3 5 1.21
CHESTERFIELD 5 1.48
BUNKER HILL 2 5 1.33
MT. OLIVE 1 4 1.72
CAHOKIA 3 4 1.04
GILLESPIE 6 4 1.22
MT. OLIVE 5 4 1.27
HILYARD 4 1.29
BARR 3 1.92
SHIPMAN 3 3 2.26
GILLESPIE 3 3 1.99
SOUTH OTTER 3 1.15
VIRDEN 4 3 1.2
CAHOKIA 4 3 1.74
GILLESPIE 1 3 0.87
SHIPMAN 2 3 2.11
STAUNTON 5 3 0.69
SCOTTVILLE 2 1.25
WESTERN MOUND 2 1.37
SHAWS POINT 2 0.65
MT. OLIVE 6 2 0.72
SHIPMAN 1 2 0.51
NILWOOD 1 2 1.15
HONEY POINT 1 0.98
NILWOOD 2 1 0.79
CARLINVILLE 4 1 1.06
BIRD 0 0
GILLESPIE 4 0 0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

page 2 / 2

http://www.tcpdf.org

